
Omgång 8

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Tot. Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Jan Lindqvist 35 155 138 135 533 428 0 0 2 0

Niclas Fagerström 35 123 120 154 502 397 348 328 359 1035 2

Elkompagniet Jyrki Alin 35 169 166 121 561 456 371 388 339 1098 6

Peter Ekholm 35 132 152 148 537 432 2 2 0 2

Ekåsen 3 Roland Himmelroos 35 109 119 145 478 373 0 0 0 0

Seppo Salo 20 159 164 136 519 459 323 338 336 997 0

Bab 20 S-E Lindholm 20 180 162 190 592 532 372 344 377 1093 8

Christer Lindholm 20 152 142 147 501 441 2 2 2 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Patrik Bäcklund 35 115 154 163 537 432 0 0 2 0

Kim Lindroos 35 153 130 136 524 419 338 354 369 1061 2

Marin Frank Röholm 35 143 169 137 554 449 373 369 340 1082 6

Anton Artzén 35 160 130 133 528 423 2 2 0 2

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 110 95 120 430 325 2 0 0 0

Kim Lindh 35 193 168 136 602 497 373 333 326 1032 2

Ekåsen 4 Oili Kilpiö 35 100 158 142 505 400 301 372 363 1036 6

Tarja Ekberg 35 131 144 151 531 426 0 2 2 2

Visko Kenneth Pulkki 20 159 135 200 554 494 2 2 2 2

Lars Boström 35 173 146 155 579 474 387 336 410 1133 8

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 141 115 132 493 388 365 326 380 1071 0

Johan Törnqvist 35 154 141 178 578 473 0 0 0 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 133 147 143 528 423 0 2 2 2

Pontus Rehn 20 107 169 179 515 455 295 371 377 1043 6

Junnut Eddie Lindbom 35 104 80 106 395 290 331 268 305 904 2

Jens Pajunen 35 157 118 129 509 404 2 0 0 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Visko Teepack 32 27 0 5 9095 54

Bowlinghallen 2 32 25 0 7 8801 50

BAB-20 32 24 0 8 8735 48

Ekåsen 3 32 21 0 11 8329 42

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 32 16 0 16 8184 32

Veritas 32 15 0 17 8173 30

Elkompagniet Ab 32 13 0 19 8021 26

Ekåsen 4 32 12 0 20 8004 24

Junnut 32 11 1 20 8058 23

Marin 32 11 0 21 8058 22

Trävaruhuset 32 9 1 22 8148 19

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 32 7 0 25 8001 14

15 i topp

1 Kim Lindh Veritas 35 602

2 S-E Lindholm Bab 20 20 592

3 Lars Boström Visko 35 579

4 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 578

5 Jyrki Alin Elkompagniet 35 561

6 Frank Röholm Marin 35 554

7 Kenneth Pulkki Visko 20 554

8 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 537

9 Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 537

10 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 533

11 Tarja Ekberg Ekåsen 4 35 531

12 Anton Artzén Marin 35 528

13 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 35 528

14 Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 524

15 Seppo Salo Ekåsen 3 20 519



Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 515

Jens Pajunen Junnut 35 509

Oili Kilpiö Ekåsen 4 35 505

Niclas Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 502

Christer Lindholm Bab 20 20 501

Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 493

Roland Himmelroos Ekåsen 3 35 478

Tomas Grünn Veritas 35 430

Eddie Lindbom Junnut 35 395


